2012 European Table Tennis Championships
Men's Singles - PROVISIONAL SEEDING LIST

Nr. Name M/F DOB Points ID Ass
1 Timo Boll M 8-3-1981 2672 101222 GER
2 Dimitrij Ovtcharov M 2-9-1988 2555 107028 GER
3 Vladimir Samsonov M 17-4-1976 2534 108246 BLR
4 Michael Maze M 1-9-1981 2405 105966 DEN
5 Adrian Crisan M 7-5-1980 2355 101979 ROU
6 Adrien Mattenet M 15-10-1987 2262 105937 FRA
7 Marcos Freitas M 8-4-1988 2261 102841 POR
8 Bastian Steger M 19-3-1981 2209 108958 GER
9 Chen Weixing M 27-4-1972 2208 101674 AUT

10 Patrick Baum M 23-6-1987 2197 100982 GER
11 Robert Gardos M 16-1-1979 2187 102968 AUT
12 Christian Siss M 28-7-1985 2173 109102 GER
13 Bojan Tokic M 13-1-1981 2163 109459 SVN
14 Tiago Apolonia M 28-7-1986 2143 100621 POR
15 Panagiotis Gionis M 7-1-1980 2135 103107 GRE
16 Werner Schlager M 28-9-1972 2134 108379 AUT
17 Andrej Gacina M 21-5-1986 2130 102891 HRV
18 Aleksandar Karakasevic M 9-12-1975 2116 104359 SRB
19 Joao Monteiro M 29-8-1983 2113 106296 POR
20 Jens Lundqvist M 29-8-1979 2086 105609 SWE
21 He Zhi Wen M 31-5-1962 2080 103518 ESP
22 Emmanuel Lebesson M 24-4-1988 2078 105136 FRA
23 Kalinikos Kreanga M 8-3-1972 2071 104892 GRE
24 Bora Vang M 9-4-1987 2067 114655 TUR
25 Daniel Habesohn M 22-7-1986 2046 103345 AUT
26 Tan Ruiwu M 30-6-1983 2045 109234 HRV
27 Zoran Primorac M 10-5-1969 2037 107567 HRV
28 Ruwen Filus M 14-2-1988 2036 102761 GER
29 Dmitrij Prokopcov M 5-1-1980 2035 107578 CZE
30 Adam Pattantyus M 10-10-1978 2024 107196 HUN
31 Wang Zeng Yi M 24-6-1983 2017 110002 POL
32 Paul Drinkhall M 16-1-1990 2009 102380 ENG
33 Patrick Franziska M 11-6-1992 2008 102832 GER
34 Fedor Kuzmin M 17/04/1983 2007 104983 RUS
35 Jean-Michel Saive M 17-11-1969 2004 108170 BEL
36 Par Gerell M 23-6-1982 1995 103037 SWE
37 Daniel Zwickl M 30-8-1984 1995 110659 HUN
38 Oleksandr Didukh M 12-2-1982 1991 102242 UKR
39 Mihai Bobocica M 8-9-1986 1989 101192 ITA

40 Carlos Machado M 18-6-1980 1984 105666 ESP
41 Daniel Gorak M 9-10-1983 1979 103202 POL
42 Yaroslav Zhmudenko M 24-9-1988 1976 110602 UKR
43 Thomas Keinath M 31-8-1977 1972 104462 SVK
44 Matiss Burgis M 31-8-1989 1967 101393 LAT
45 Alexey Liventsov M 2-11-1981 1965 105497 RUS
46 Allan Bentsen M 21-8-1968 1940 101075 DEN
47 Robert Svensson M 28-12-1983 1939 109110 SWE
48 Petr Korbel M 6-6-1971 1931 104813 CZE
49 Mikhail Paykov M 31-7-1989 1921 107071 RUS
50 Zolt Pete M 30-11-1987 1913 107324 SRB



51 Marko Jevtovic
52 Lei Kou

53 Stefan Fegerl

54 Kristian Karlsson
55 Constantin Cioti
56 Andrew Baggaley
57 Liam Pitchford
58 Tomislav Kolarek
59 Grigory Vlasov
60 Quentin Robinot
61 Robert Floras

62 Ahmet Li

63 Tomas Konecny
64 Pavel Platonov
65 Lubomir Pistej

66 Konstantinos Papageorgiou

67 Sas Lasan
68 Pavel Sirucek
69 Vasily Lakeev
70 Ovidiu lonescu
71 Andrei Filimon
72 Lubomir Jancarik
73 Mattias Karlsson
74 Peter Sereda
75 Daniel Kosiba
76 Niagol Stoyanov
77 Yannick Vostes
78 Finn Tugwell
79 Jonathan Groth
80 Kasper Sternberg
81 André Silva
82 Viacheslav Burov
83 Romain Lorentz
84 Daniel Reed
85 Ivan Katkov
86 Feng Xiaoxian
87 Tomas Tregler
88 Jan Zibrat
89 Hunor Szocs
90 Gavin Rumgay
91 Konstantinos Lagogiannis
92 Stanislav Golovanov
93 Darius Knight
94 Admir Duranspahic
95 Cédric Nuytinck
96 Yevhen Pryshchepa
97 Lauric Jean
98 Mikkel Hindersson
99 Tomas Mikutis
100 Krisztian Nagy
101 Benedek Olah
102 Nicola Mohler
103 Leonardo Mutti
104 Teodor Yordanov
105 Marco Rech Daldosso
106 Tamas Lakatos
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5-1-1987
20-11-1987
12-9-1988
6-8-1991
7-7-1983
26-2-1983
12-7-1993
28-9-1988
15-8-1984
7-1-1993
13-7-1992
12-1-1991
23-10-1985
28-9-1983
6-3-1984
26-3-1979
4-7-1971
20-11-1992
7-11-1984
28-6-1989
27-7-1977
17-8-1987
7-9-1991
13-1-1984
3-10-1991
31-5-1987
21-10-1985
18-3-1976
9-11-1992
26-2-1989
8-2-1989
27-3-1985
08/01/1993
5-12-1989
2-4-1984
6-2-1987
1-11-1990
4-4-1992
24-3-1992
27-8-1984
15-4-1981
23-9-1988
22-2-1990
25-9-1987
6-1-1993
31-7-1985
5-6-1992
29-3-1990
18-1-1993
14-5-1989
29-3-1991
4-6-1987
20-7-1995
9-4-1978
21-9-1992
12-8-1995

1909 104115
1909 113165
1895 102697
1893 104379
1892 101851
1884 100817
1882 112442
1881 104774
1881 109865
1877 112436
1866 112417
1853 116658
1851 104795
1836 107456
1826 107445
1821 107138
1815 105079
1806 113243
1791 105032
1789 103903
1783 102757
1781 104036
1779 112074
1777 108480
1771 104827
1771 109002
1756 109901
1744 109600
1742 112409
1741 108976
1727 108667
1715 101400
1701 111020
1689 107772
1688 104423
1686 102713
1685 109546
1683 110615
1679 109140
1667 108066
1659 105016
1652 103159
1652 104711
1618 114734
1616 106814
1611 107570
1561 104087
1552 103604
1524 113926
1520 106542
1518 110726
1503 106244
1492 111216
1490 110408
1482 107762
1473 113329

SRB
UKR
AUT
SWE
ROU
ENG
ENG
HRV
RUS
FRA
POL
TUR
CZE
BLR
SVK
GRE
SVN
CZE
RUS
ROU
ROU
CZE
SWE
SVK
HUN
ITA
BEL
DEN
DEN
DEN
POR
RUS
FRA
ENG
UKR
AUT
CZE
SVN
ROU
SCO
GRE
BUL
ENG
BIH
BEL
UKR
BEL
DEN
LTU
HUN
FIN
Sul
ITA
BUL
ITA
HUN



107 Robin Devos

108 Espen Ronneberg
109 Gencay Menge
110 Omri Ben Ari

111 Vallot Vainula

112 Konrad Kulpa

113 Aleksandr Smirnov
114 Petko Gabrovski
115 Jakub Dyjas

116 Julien Indeherberg
117 Morten Rasmussen
118 Traian Ciociu

119 Alfredas Udra

120 Gilles Michely

121 Eric Berner

122 Samuel Novota
123 Craig Howieson
124 Tobias Stemann Lau
125 Kiryl Barabanov
126 Roope Kantola

127 Michael Tauber
128 Lionel Weber

129 Petyo Krastev

130 Dominik Skraban
131 Claus Nielsen

132 Anders Lind

133 Gleb Shamruk

134 Marco Vannucci
135 Magnus K Magnusson
136 Mattia Berardi

137 YIli Prestreshi

138 Linor Citaku

139 Joshua Band

140 Andrew Gambina
141 Christopher Morshead
142 Kari Mimisson

TSI ZEZLLEL

17-4-1994
24-12-1989
18-4-1989
22-10-1989
14-5-1978
2-12-1994
6-5-1985
7-9-1988
9-10-1995
29-1-1993
17-2-1989
20-8-1962
14-12-1993
4-11-1988
16-4-1987
17-1-1992
17-2-1990
7-2-1991
14-6-1993
19-10-1991
9-5-1993
29-4-1996
16-7-1992
28-4-1990
2-7-1996
14-12-1998
19-1-1996
12-1-1985
4-5-1987
10-6-1992
11-12-1992
19-8-1992
2-8-1993
27-8-1993
4-8-1997
17/11/1992

1472 113317
1469 107996
1454 106049
1452 106948
1434 109691
1413 115438
1403 108779
1397 102890
1384 113931
1384 111015
1384 107738
1356 101847
1356 111219
1342 106095
1338 101095
1245 115019
1242 103723
1229 113248
1152 100900
1145 108001
1143 112361
1062 115828
1052 114005
1044 108749
973 118882
917 115029
899 114976
819 109746
724 105700
710 113289
604 114054
598 114050

1 112522

1 115089

1 119307

1 113695

BEL
NOR
TUR
ISR
EST
POL
EST
BUL
POL
BEL
DEN
LUX
LTU
LUX
NOR
SVK
SCO
DEN
BLR
FIN
ISR
Sul
BUL
SVN
DEN
DEN
BLR
SMR
ISL
SMR
KOS
KOS
JEY
MLT
JEY
ISL



